
 
 

S M T W T F S 
 

 

July 
1 2 

3  4  5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

 
 
 

31    
 
August 

 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15  16 17 ( 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 PK/K 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 
September 

1 2 3 
4  5  6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 

 
October 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
16 17 18 19 20 21 ) 22 

JULY 
 4 Independence Day holiday 

AUGUST 
Teachers’ first day 
State released professional development 
day** 
Classes begin 
Classes begin for Preschool/ 
Kindergarten† 

SEPTEMBER 
Labor Day holiday** 
OCTOBER 
State released professional development 
day. End of first quarter.** 
Parent/Teacher conference days 
State released professional development 
day.** 
NOVEMBER 

[8] Asynchronous Learning Day. 2022 General 
Election** 
State released professional development 
day** 

 24-25 Thanksgiving holiday** 
DECEMBER 
Classes end 
State released grade reporting day. End of 
second quarter.** 

 23-31 Winter break** 
JANUARY 
Winter break (continued)** 
Classes begin 

16 Martin Luther King Jr. holiday** 
FEBRUARY 
Presidents Day holiday** 
Parent/Teacher conference days 
(elementary school only) 

S M T W T F S 
 

 

January 
 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8  ( 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31     

 
 February  

1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28     

   March 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 ) 11 
12  13 14 15 16 17  18 
19 ( 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31  

 
April 

1 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

23 ( 24 25 
30 31 

 
November 

28 29 State released professional development 
day. Start of Fur Rendezvous** 
MARCH 
State released grade reporting day. End of 
third quarter** 

 
 

 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

 
23 Classes end. End of fourth quarter. 
24 Teacher’s last day 

 
21 22 

 
) 24 25 26 27 

 
 

 

(  ) Beginning, end of quarter June 
 Decembe er 

1 
 

2 
Q1–45, Q2–39, Q3–41, Q4–47 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
1 
8 

2 
9 

3 
10 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
18 19 20 21 22 )  23  24 25 26 27 28 29 30  

25  26 27 28 29 30   31 
 

* subject to change ** students do not attend school † Tentative Kindergarten start date. Check back in the summer to confirm. 7-28-22 

Anchorage School District 
    

1-6 
9 

26 27 

5 

 
17 16 
15 

21 

26 27 
28 

11 

24 

10 

21 
22 

18 

23 

20 
22 23 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 25 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30  

 

 1 2 3 4 5  13-17  Spring break** 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
6 7 [ 8 ] 9 10 11 12 MAY 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

 

20 21 22 23  24 25  26 29 Memorial Day holiday 28 29 30 31 
27 28 29 30        

 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30       

  
1 

 
2 

May 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

             CHUGACH EARLY RELEASE DAY 


