

Anchorage School District

2022-23 School Year Calendar*

			_	· –		_			DAY	<u> </u>	•		O		
S	M	Т	W	т	F	S		CHUGACH EARLY RELEASE JULY	DAY S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
	IVI			'	'		4	Independence Day holiday							
	July					•		AUGUST	1	January 1 2 3 4 5 6 7				7	
_		_	_	_	1	2		Teachers' first day	1	9					7
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10 17	State released professional development day**	8 (10	11	12	(13)	14
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	18	Classes begin	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	25	Classes begin for Preschool/	22	23	24	25	26	(27)	28
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		Kindergarten [†] SEPTEMBER	29	30	31				
31							5	Labor Day holiday**			E	hruar	.,		
Augus-4								OCTOBER		February 1 2 3 4					
	4		Augus	_	_	_	21	State released professional development	5	6	7	8	2 9	(10)	4
_	1	2	3	4	5	6	2627	day. End of first quarter.** Parent/Teacher conference days							
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		State released professional development	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		day.**	19	20	21	22	23	24	25
21	22	23	24	PK/K	26	27		NOVEMBER	26	27	28				
28	29	30	31				[8]	Asynchronous Learning Day. 2022 General Election**				March			
September							11	State released professional development			•	1	2	(3)	4
		56	pterrit	1	(2)	3	24.25	day**	5	6	7	8	9	10) 11
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	24-25	Thanksgiving holiday** DECEMBER	12	13	14	15	16	17	18
4		6					21	Classes end	19	(20	21	22	23	24	25
11	12	13	14	15	(16)	17	22	State released grade reporting day. End of	26	27	28	29	30	$\langle 31 \rangle$	23
18	19	20	21	22	23	24	22 21	second quarter.** Winter break**	20	21	20	23	30	(31)	
25	26	27	28	29	(30))	23-31	JANUARY				April			
October								Winter break (continued)**				-			1
						1		Classes begin	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	10	Martin Luther King Jr. holiday** FEBRUARY	9	10	11	12	13	$\langle 14 \rangle$	15
9	10	11	12	13	(14)	15	20	Presidents Day holiday**	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
16	17	18	19	20	21) 22	22 23	Parent/Teacher conference days	23	24	25	26	27	(28)	29
			_	_			24	(elementary school only)	30	24	20	20	21	20/	23
23	(24	25	26	27	28	29	24	State released professional development day. Start of Fur Rendezvous**	30						
30	31							MARCH				May			
November							10	State released grade reporting day. End of		1	2	3	4	5	6
		1	2	3	4	5	13-17	third quarter** Spring break**	7	8	9	10	11	(12)	13
6	7	[8]	9	10	11	12	10 17	MAY	14	15	1,6	17	18	19	20
					\vdash			Classes end. End of fourth quarter.	21	22	23		25	26	27
13	14	15	16	17	(18)	19	0.0	Teacher's last day	28	29	30	31	23	20	21
20	21	22	23	24	25	26	29	Memorial Day holiday	20	23	30	31			
27	28	29	30				()	Beginning, end of quarter				June			
December							` ,						1	2	3
				1	2	3		Q1–45, Q2–39, Q3–41, Q4–47	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
4	5	6	7	8	9	10			11	12	13	14	15	16	17
11	12	13	14	15	16	17			18	19	20	21	22	23	24
18	19	20	21	22	23	24			25	26	27	28	29	30	-
25	26	27	28	29	30	31				_0			_0	30	
20	20	21	20	23	50	51									

^{*} subject to change

^{**} students do not attend school